Ambrosia Restaurant All Day A la Carte Menu

Starters

Slow Roasted Tomato Soup
Herb Flavored with Fresh Basil and Garlic Crouton

Roasted Butternut and Carrot Soup
Cumin Spiced Butternut and Carrot, Coconut Salsa

Chicken Caesar Salad

Chicken, Bacon Lardons, Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan Shaving and Caesar Dressing

Beetroot and Butternut Salad
Roasted Beetroot and Butternut, Crumbled Feta, Avocado, Citrus Dressing

Mediterranean Vegetable Salad (v)

A Combination of Roasted Vegetables Toasted in Vinaigrette and Served on a Bed of Lettuce

Mains

Ambrosia Chicken Breast
Grilled Chicken Breast, Sweet Chili Sauce

Char Grilled Pork Chops
Grilled Ugandan Pork Chops, Caramelized Pineapple Aranana Sauce

Athena Pepper Fillet
Grilled Ugandan Beef Fillet, Pepper Sauce

Athena Burger
Char Grilled Beef Burger, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese

Penne Pasta
Roasted Spinach, Broccoli, Cauliflower, Mushrooms

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Shredded Parmesan, Fresh Basil

Athena Mixed Vegetables (v)
Cooked in Our Mild Spicy Sauce finished with a Touch of Cream served with Vegetable Rice

All Mains Served with a Choice of French Fries, Mashed Potatoes or Basmati Rice
and Fresh Garden Vegetables.

Dessert

Cheesecake Flan
Home Baked Cheesecake, Caramel Sauce

Fruit Salad

Fresh Market Fruit, Homemade Mango Ice Cream

22,000

22,000

30,000

30,000

22,000

40,000

42,000

42,000

36,000

34,000

34,000

40,000

20,000

18,000




