

Ambrosia Restaurant All Day A la Carte Menu

Starters

Slow Roasted Tomato Soup Herb Flavored with Fresh Basil and Garlic Crouton	22,000
Roasted Butternut and Carrot Soup Cumin Spiced Butternut and Carrot, Coconut Salsa	22,000
Chicken Caesar Salad Chicken, Bacon Lardons, Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan Shaving and Caesar Dressing	30,000
Beetroot and Butternut Salad Roasted Beetroot and Butternut, Crumbled Feta, Avocado, Citrus Dressing	30,000
Mediterranean Vegetable Salad (v) A Combination of Roasted Vegetables Toasted in Vinaigrette and Served on a Bed of Lettuce	22,000
Mains	
Ambrosia Chicken Breast Grilled Chicken Breast, Sweet Chili Sauce	40,000
Char Grilled Pork Chops Grilled Ugandan Pork Chops, Caramelized Pineapple Aranana Sauce	42,000
Athena Pepper Fillet Grilled Ugandan Beef Fillet, Pepper Sauce	42,000
Athena Burger Char Grilled Beef Burger, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese	36,000
Penne Pasta Roasted Spinach, Broccoli, Cauliflower, Mushrooms	34,000
Spaghetti Bolognaise Shredded Parmesan, Fresh Basil	34,000
Athena Mixed Vegetables (v) Cooked in Our Mild Spicy Sauce finished with a Touch of Cream served with Vegetable Rice	40,000

All Mains Served with a Choice of French Fries, Mashed Potatoes or Basmati Rice and Fresh Garden Vegetables.

Dessert

Cheesecake Flan Home Baked Cheesecake, Caramel Sauce	20,000
Fruit Salad Fresh Market Fruit, Homemade Mango Ice Cream	18,000